Seneca Highlands Intermediate Unit 9

119 S Mechanic Street, Smethport, PA 16749

814-887-5512 - Fax 814-887-2157 - www.iu9.org

Brock BensonExecutive Director

Cindy MurphyDirector of Curriculum Services



facebook.com/SenecaHighlandsIU9



@IU9Social



youtube.com/user/SenecaHighlandsIU9

Consent to Release Video, Digital, or Photographic Images

Name of Student			School District of Student	
Address				
City	State	Zip		
Phone				
Seneca Highla images of my provide informated development of above until it is	ands Intermediate child in printed or mation concerning of IU9 staff. This	Unit ("IU9") web-based p IU9 program consent shall re	amed. I hereby give my consent to the to use video, digital, or photographic ublications or media that promote or as or in training materials for the emain effective from the date indicated that I have the right to withdraw this	
consent will no		dvantage to, or	o provide this consent and that my refusal to discrimination against, my child or me.	
Parent/Guardiar	n Signature		Date	
Printed Name o	f Parent/Guardian			

It is the policy of the Seneca Highlands Intermediate Unit 9 not to discriminate on the basis of sex, age, handicap, race, color, religion, marital status, veterans status, or national or ethnic origin in its educational program, admission policies, or employment policies. For information regarding civil rights or grievance procedures contact Mrs. Anita Danielson, Section 504 Coordinator and Title IX and ADA Coordinator, at the Seneca Highlands Intermediate Unit, 119 S Mechanic Street, Smethport, PA 16749; 814-887-5512